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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Derek Wehunt           M2529         1/13    5:21       26:32
2     Joshua Sanchez         M2529         2/13    5:29       27:14
3     Aidan Lee              M2024          1/5    5:35       27:41
4     Michael Murphy         M4549         1/15    5:41       28:14
5     John Bigouette         M2529         3/13    5:51       29:03
6     Eric Williams          M5054         1/17    5:57       29:32
7     James Julian           M3539         1/15    5:58       29:36
8     Mark Robins            M4044         1/18    6:33       32:31
9     Richard Woods          M6064         1/14    6:36       32:44
10    Evelyn Young           F3539         1/29    6:36       32:47
11    Jarrod Lummis          M3034         1/20    6:39       33:01
12    Keith Thomas           M2529         4/13    6:41       33:10
13    Eric Meyers            M3034         2/20    6:43       33:22
14    Greg Houser            M4549         2/15    6:46       33:35
15    Tom Hoisington         M3539         2/15    6:52       34:07
16    Daniel Espey           M3034         3/20    6:53       34:13
17    Samuel Pino            M3539         3/15    6:54       34:18
18    Sophia Patterson       F2024          1/6    7:05       35:11
19    Michael Lindley        M4044         2/18    7:06       35:16
20    Brian Worthington      M4044         3/18    7:06       35:18
21    Tom Golden             M4044         4/18    7:07       35:20
22    Hipolito Lopez         M4044         5/18    7:12       35:47
23    Philip Kangas          M3539         4/15    7:12       35:48
24    Tynan Gable            F2024          2/6    7:13       35:50
25    Brian Leslie           M5559         1/12    7:16       36:08
26    Lan Voba               F2529         1/14    7:19       36:19
27    Conor Foley            M2529         5/13    7:20       36:26
28    Justin Saunders        M0114          1/3    7:21       36:32
29    Robert Salberg         M3539         5/15    7:22       36:35
30    Bill Walters           M5559         2/12    7:22       36:35
31    Zaw Win                M3539         6/15    7:22       36:37
32    Francisco Alcarazr     M5054         2/17    7:23       36:39
33    Sarah Lopez            F2024          3/6    7:25       36:51
34    James Sinks            M4549         3/15    7:27       37:02
35    Sergio Gutierrez       M5054         3/17    7:29       37:08
36    Ed Spinney             M6064         2/14    7:29       37:08
37    Al Tandy               M3034         4/20    7:29       37:09
38    David Armstrong        M3539         7/15    7:33       37:28
39    Maxwell Duke           M3034         5/20    7:34       37:36
40    Kevin Stuth            M2529         6/13    7:36       37:44
41    Claudia Hernandez      F2529         2/14    7:37       37:48
42    Liz Koberstein         F3034         1/25    7:37       37:48
43    Stacey Hudson          F3539         2/29    7:37       37:51
44    Eric Brown             M3034         6/20    7:41       38:09
45    Chynh Vo               M2024          2/5    7:41       38:12
46    Nikol Allison          F4044         1/17    7:42       38:17
47    Becca McCulloch        F3034         2/25    7:44       38:22
48    Erica Manzo            F3034         3/25    7:44       38:27
49    Dan Sr. Napieralski    M5559         3/12    7:45       38:31
50    Michelle Mills         F4549         1/10    7:48       38:44
51    Damian Mecham          M2529         7/13    7:50       38:55
52    Aaron Zank             M2529         8/13    7:53       39:07
53    Adalberto Rubio        M6064         3/14    7:53       39:09
54    Michael Gay            M3034         7/20    7:56       39:24
55    Timothy Ward           M4549         4/15    7:56       39:25
56    Carroll Cottingham     M3539         8/15    7:57       39:27
57    Timothy Gilman         M4044         6/18    7:57       39:31
58    Keaton Moore           M0114          2/3    8:02       39:53
59    Dean Chambers          M5054         4/17    8:02       39:56
60    Josh Franke            M3034         8/20    8:05       40:08
61    Brandon Schmidgall     M4044         7/18    8:05       40:09
62    Karl Anderson          M5559         4/12    8:06       40:13
63    Ted Hillebrand         M5559         5/12    8:06       40:15
64    Kevin Thompson         M4044         8/18    8:08       40:25
65    Angie Hanson           F4044         2/17    8:10       40:33
66    Britt Sexton           M4549         5/15    8:10       40:33
67    Bryce Fields           M5054         5/17    8:10       40:34
68    Mickey Toft            M6064         4/14    8:12       40:45
69    Rick Segal             M5559         6/12    8:12       40:46
70    Lukas Nguyen           M1519          1/2    8:13       40:47
71    Erica Lorentz          F3034         4/25    8:13       40:49
72    Joseph Harchanko       M4549         6/15    8:13       40:50
73    Jake Lorentz           M3034         9/20    8:13       40:51
74    J.J. Herrera           M0114          3/3    8:16       41:02
75    Bob Boyle              M6064         5/14    8:20       41:22
76    Steve Powers           M5054         6/17    8:20       41:24
77    Julio Castillo         M3034        10/20    8:22       41:34
78    Mark Dolan             M4044         9/18    8:22       41:34
79    Bradley Cook           M3034        11/20    8:22       41:36
80    Sue Spinney            F6064          1/8    8:24       41:43
81    Ken Saltman            M4044        10/18    8:26       41:52
82    Jill Shinkawa          F5054         1/12    8:26       41:53
83    Anne Martz             F5054         2/12    8:27       41:59
84    Tyler Ramm-Gramenz     M3034        12/20    8:28       42:02
85    Gail Krumenauer        F3539         3/29    8:28       42:04
86    April Desantis         F3539         4/29    8:28       42:05
87    Chloe Kolb             F0114          1/5    8:30       42:13
88    Nicole Hutchison       F2529         3/14    8:32       42:21
89    Berri Leslie           F4044         3/17    8:35       42:36
90    Kevin Hudson           M3539         9/15    8:37       42:46
91    David Bly              M5054         7/17    8:37       42:47
92    Greg Locke             M5054         8/17    8:39       42:58
93    Janel Roden            F3539         5/29    8:39       42:59
94    Hugh Buchanan          M6064         6/14    8:40       43:02
95    Vince Duggan           M4549         7/15    8:41       43:09
96    Stephen Thorsett       M5054         9/17    8:42       43:10
97    Andrew Meirow          M3034        13/20    8:42       43:11
98    Kate Kangas            F3539         6/29    8:43       43:19
99    Sarah Lorenzen         F4044         4/17    8:44       43:21
100   Denise Hoover          F3539         7/29    8:44       43:23
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101   Jennifer Holt          F3539         8/29    8:47       43:36
102   David Guizar           M2529         9/13    8:48       43:41
103   Ellery Stuth           F2529         4/14    8:49       43:47
104   Kara Hallock           F2024          4/6    8:51       43:58
105   Kelley Clark           F4044         5/17    8:51       44:00
106   Rebecca Shaw           F5054         3/12    8:53       44:10
107   Kristin Wells          F3539         9/29    8:54       44:13
108   Kayleen Adams          F3539        10/29    8:54       44:13
109   Jenny Tomka            F3539        11/29    8:54       44:14
110   Contente Burke-Frazier F4549         2/10    8:55       44:20
111   Todd Shandy            M5054        10/17    8:57       44:27
112   Jenn Graham            F3539        12/29    8:57       44:27
113   Christine Wright       F3034         5/25    9:00       44:41
114   Chuck Strauss          M5559         7/12    9:00       44:45
115   Dennis Thompson        M4549         8/15    9:01       44:49
116   Christine Shanaberger  F3034         6/25    9:02       44:54
117   Peter Sorensen         M3034        14/20    9:03       44:56
118   Jeff Winfree           M3034        15/20    9:04       45:00
119   David Nelson           M5559         8/12    9:04       45:04
120   Jonathan Rodman        M3539        10/15    9:05       45:05
121   Susan Brainard         F5559          1/8    9:07       45:15
122   Donna Baker            F4549         3/10    9:07       45:15
123   Karen Brush            F4044         6/17    9:07       45:16
124   David Guile            M6569          1/5    9:08       45:22
125   Ted Woodruff           M5054        11/17    9:10       45:34
126   Scott Hossner          M4549         9/15    9:12       45:42
127   Erin Stevens           F3034         7/25    9:12       45:43
128   Rita Starks            F4549         4/10    9:14       45:50
129   Michael Bryson         M5054        12/17    9:14       45:54
130   Kristen Duus           F5054         4/12    9:15       45:57
131   Brenden Nelson         M3034        16/20    9:16       46:01
132   Bev Klason             F7074          1/1    9:18       46:13
133   Lionel Salgado         M5559         9/12    9:18       46:13
134   Raghu Kamineni         M4549        10/15    9:19       46:16
135   Andrew Matteson        M3034        17/20    9:21       46:25
136   Karen Wilcke           F4044         7/17    9:23       46:37
137   Eric Hale              M3539        11/15    9:24       46:39
138   Aaron Worthington      M4044        11/18    9:24       46:43
139   Foster Kimble          M7074          1/1    9:26       46:51
140   Joshua Hevel           M3539        12/15    9:27       46:55
141   Leslie Smith           F2529         5/14    9:27       46:57
142   Lindsey Henthorne      F3034         8/25    9:28       47:02
143   Caleb Hale             M2024          3/5    9:29       47:07
144   William Byrne          M6569          2/5    9:30       47:12
145   Kelly Greer            F3539        13/29    9:31       47:16
146   Lacey Bollinger        F3034         9/25    9:31       47:16
147   Amanda Guile-Hinman    F3034        10/25    9:32       47:20
148   Mathew Murray          M2529        10/13    9:32       47:22
149   Lynda Woods            F5054         5/12    9:33       47:24
150   Hope Carmona           F2024          5/6    9:33       47:27
151   Mark Redmond           M5054        13/17    9:33       47:28
152   David Hill             M4044        12/18    9:38       47:52
153   Rick Yurk              M5559        10/12    9:38       47:54
154   Kimberly Ross          F4044         8/17    9:39       47:54
155   Sara Salgado           F5054         6/12    9:40       48:01
156   Derrick Boggs          M5054        14/17    9:40       48:02
157   Evie Henschel          F3539        14/29    9:40       48:03
158   Billy Sime             M6064         7/14    9:41       48:07
159   Tracy Gregg            F4549         5/10    9:41       48:07
160   Erik Douglass          M4044        13/18    9:42       48:09
161   Pamela Abernethy       F6569          1/3    9:43       48:17
162   Barb Ostrom            F6569          2/3    9:44       48:21
163   Erin Scharer           F3539        15/29    9:44       48:22
164   Lisa Boeder            F5054         7/12    9:45       48:25
165   Brian Lewis            M2529        11/13    9:47       48:36
166   Joseph Bonanno         M3034        18/20    9:48       48:40
167   Ellie Bonanno          F2529         6/14    9:48       48:41
168   Tania Jones            F4549         6/10    9:49       48:47
169   Anna Vshivkov          F3034        11/25    9:49       48:47
170   Kazandra Lewis         F2529         7/14    9:51       48:55
171   Kaylee Bernards        F2529         8/14    9:54       49:11
172   Casey Gaard            F3539        16/29    9:55       49:17
173   Meagan Hevel           F4044         9/17    9:57       49:26
174   Beth Briles            F3034        12/25    9:57       49:26
175   Caitlin Crawford       F2529         9/14    9:58       49:31
176   Landon Hanna           M3539        13/15   10:00       49:43
177   Joel Neria             M3539        14/15   10:01       49:47
178   Marv Roberts           M5559        11/12   10:04       50:01
179   Nathaniel Roberts      M2024          4/5   10:04       50:02
180   Trenda Locke           F5054         8/12   10:06       50:12
181   Kuca Torres            F6064          2/8   10:07       50:16
182   Amber Ward             F4549         7/10   10:11       50:33
183   Amy Ostrom             F3034        13/25   10:14       50:50
184   Steve Norman           M4549        11/15   10:17       51:07
185   Jeff Whitney           M4044        14/18   10:17       51:07
186   Jared Whitney          M4044        15/18   10:18       51:08
187   Melissa Liechty        F5054         9/12   10:18       51:09
188   Bob Deenin             M6064         8/14   10:22       51:28
189   Monica Moran           F4044        10/17   10:22       51:29
190   Richard Brown          M6064         9/14   10:25       51:43
191   Tyler Palmblad         M3034        19/20   10:26       51:50
192   Jeff Hilfiker          M6064        10/14   10:28       51:57
193   Loren Rose             F3034        14/25   10:28       52:00
194   Kyle Rose              M3034        20/20   10:28       52:01
195   Walop Glinphratum      M5054        15/17   10:32       52:19
196   Lindsey Meyers         F3034        15/25   10:33       52:23
197   Jami Yang              F3539        17/29   10:33       52:26
198   Joyce Degaetano        F3539        18/29   10:33       52:26
199   Patricia Estabrook     F3034        16/25   10:35       52:33
200   Steve Tillotson        M6064        11/14   10:36       52:41
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201   Mariah Custer          F2024          6/6   10:39       52:56
202   Michael Wallace        M2024          5/5   10:42       53:09
203   Tammy Shandy           F5054        10/12   10:44       53:20
204   Michael Unrein         M5054        16/17   10:47       53:35
205   Anne Juurma            F5559          2/8   10:49       53:42
206   Jonathan Tucker        M4044        16/18   10:50       53:49
207   Mark Neddo             M4549        12/15   10:51       53:54
208   Janna Curtis           F5559          3/8   10:51       53:54
209   Jay Burr               M6569          3/5   10:52       53:57
210   Philip Smith           M5054        17/17   10:52       53:59
211   Karl Dettwyler         M4044        17/18   10:56       54:19
212   Katy Tillotson         F5559          4/8   10:57       54:22
213   Heather Johnson        F3539        19/29   10:57       54:24
214   Cynthia Wagner         F6064          3/8   11:04       54:58
215   Kathryn Eustrom        F6064          4/8   11:09       55:22
216   Katie Schmidt          F3539        20/29   11:12       55:39
217   Jim Eustrom            M6064        12/14   11:12       55:39
218   Debbie Duggan          F4549         8/10   11:13       55:42
219   Ann Koellmann          F4044        11/17   11:14       55:50
220   Laura Tierney          F5559          5/8   11:15       55:51
221   Arabella Pobuda        F0114          2/5   11:26       56:46
222   Pam Wasson             F4549         9/10   11:26       56:48
223   Allison Knotts         F2529        10/14   11:27       56:51
224   Megan Knotts           F3034        17/25   11:27       56:53
225   Samantha Davies        F3034        18/25   11:27       56:56
226   Linda Hale             F5559          6/8   11:29       57:05
227   Gretchen Hughey        F3034        19/25   11:31       57:11
228   Keri Church            F3539        21/29   11:43       58:10
229   Geoff McCausland       M4549        13/15   11:45       58:21
230   Sarah Evans            F3539        22/29   11:46       58:25
231   Stuart Rue             M4044        18/18   11:46       58:26
232   Danae Johnson          F3034        20/25   11:46       58:27
233   John Jacobs Anderson   M4549        14/15   11:48       58:38
234   Rachel Goode           F3539        23/29   11:56       59:17
235   Ed Bender              M7599          1/1   11:56       59:19
236   Jim Pedroli            M4549        15/15   11:58       59:29
237   Autumn Pedroli         F3539        24/29   11:59       59:30
238   Anthony Flannary       M1519          2/2   11:59       59:31
239   Kayla Pobuda           F0114          3/5   11:59       59:32
240   Sophie Dyer-Leighton   F0114          4/5   11:59       59:33
241   Jordan Koloszar        F0114          5/5   12:01       59:43
242   Mark Rogers            M6064        13/14   12:05     1:00:04
243   Elizabeth Hernandez    F2529        11/14   12:08     1:00:17
244   Megan Graham           F2529        12/14   12:12     1:00:35
245   Logan Graham           M2529        12/13   12:12     1:00:36
246   Ken Stoneman           M6569          4/5   12:17     1:01:01
247   David Meehan           M2529        13/13   12:18     1:01:08
248   Amelia Douglas         F2529        13/14   12:18     1:01:09
249   Mistie Slauson         F4044        12/17   12:21     1:01:20
250   Dawn Coulter           F4044        13/17   12:21     1:01:21
251   Don Symington          M6569          5/5   12:23     1:01:32
252   Kim Berg               F4549        10/10   12:24     1:01:35
253   Karen Bender           F7599          1/1   12:25     1:01:44
254   Melony Cabrera         F1519          1/1   12:29     1:02:02
255   Christine Crenshaw     F4044        14/17   12:47     1:03:30
256   Danielle Smith         F4044        15/17   12:53     1:04:03
257   Deborah Worthington    F4044        16/17   12:57     1:04:23
258   Patricia Cruz          F3034        21/25   12:58     1:04:26
259   Johanna Dakopolos      F6064          5/8   12:59     1:04:28
260   Holly Ostrom           F3539        25/29   13:00     1:04:33
261   Angie Jones            F3034        22/25   13:05     1:04:59
262   Larissa Swearingen     F3539        26/29   13:18     1:06:05
263   Chandra Keeling        F3034        23/25   13:18     1:06:07
264   Darla Stoneman         F6064          6/8   13:19     1:06:09
265   Lexa Dukes             F4044        17/17   13:20     1:06:16
266   Emma Dettwyler         F3539        27/29   13:28     1:06:55
267   Sally Daly             F6569          3/3   13:44     1:08:12
268   Patty O'Neal           F5559          7/8   14:04     1:09:53
269   Renee Crawford         F2529        14/14   14:07     1:10:09
270   Peggy Mehl             F5054        11/12   14:07     1:10:10
271   Julie Altree           F3539        28/29   14:10     1:10:25
272   Mark Crenshaw          M3539        15/15   14:24     1:11:35
273   Lorene McMurrin        F6064          7/8   14:39     1:12:48
274   Lisa Anderson          F5054        12/12   14:39     1:12:49
275   Alycia Helbling        F3034        24/25   14:49     1:13:36
276   Julie Rinault          F3539        29/29   15:38     1:17:41
277   Kevin Brown            M6064        14/14   16:10     1:20:19
278   Rachel Waldon          F3034        25/25   16:12     1:20:28
279   Michael Morgan         M5559        12/12   17:37     1:27:31
280   Dianne Morgan          F5559          8/8   17:38     1:27:38
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